GTT 160-25 AkKPRG

Max. Working height

Movable up to working height
Max. Pitch angle

Four-wheel drive

Drive type

Non-Marking

Transport position length
Construction width

Transport position height
Surplus

Ground clearance

Dead weight

Track widening

Platform dimensions WxD
Max. Basket load / Lifting load
Soot particle filter

Basket arm

Swivel range

Rotating work basket

Max. lateral reach

Special features

15,60 m
15,60 m
45%

ja
Diesel/4x4
no

9,17 m
2,52 m
2,57 m
0,86 m
0,27 m
7077 kg
no
2.44x0.92m

454 kg

ja

12,03 m

VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

16,76 m

15,24 m

13,72 m

12,19 m

10,67 m

9,14 m

762m

6,1m

4,57 m

3,05m

1,52 m

-1,52 m

-3,05m

Optionally available

with 4 m basket

(change of basket load

to 272 kqg)

-1,52m
Om

1,52 m
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